
PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO. 1 DELHI CANTT. (SHIFT 2) 
Class 3 

Shortlisted/Waiting List of Provisionally Selected Students for 
Admission under different service and social categories

Regn. No. Name of Student Service 
Cat.

No. Of 
Transfers 
in the last 

7 years

Lottery No.

3050 K. Dakshin I 7 1
3034 Aditya Nandy I 5 2
3015 Chaitanya Rajesh Jadhav I 5 3
3056 Siwani Kumari I 4 4
3049 Jadhav Shreyas Shivaji I 4 5
3057 NL. Ningthungsha Anal I 3 6
3047 Sneha Kanwar I 3 7
3048 Dikshita I 3 8
3002 Himanshu I 3 9
3018 Dipti Kumari Sah I 3 10
3054 Siddhant Chaurasiya I 3 WL - 1
3007 Poorvi Sharma I 3 WL - 2
3003 Saanchi I 3 WL - 3
3023 Harsh Vardhan I 3 WL - 4
3045 Shivansh Upadhyay I 3 WL - 5
3046 Amrita Singh I 3 WL - 6
3013 Manvi I 3 WL - 7
3027 Sanav Singh I 3 WL - 8
3011 Bhavyam Jasrotia I 3 WL - 9
3043 Tejas Shivanand Chigari I 3 WL - 10
3022 Divyansh Chauhan I 3 WL - 11
3055 Aleena Siddiquee I 2 WL - 12
3051 Ayush Bhadu I 2 WL - 13
3004 Aayushi Antil I 2 WL - 14
3060 Chirag Choudhary I 2 WL - 15
3031 B. Shanika I 2 WL - 16
3005 V. Ranesh I 2 WL - 17
3014 Sanket I 2 WL - 18
3008 Prashant Thakur I 2 WL - 19



3044 Rudra Anand I 2 WL - 20
3026 Patil Tanishka Yuvraj I 2 WL - 21
3038 Mung Lian Ding I 2 WL - 22
3041 Harshali Choudhary I 1 WL - 23
3025 Priyanshu Vyas I 1 WL - 24
3036 Viaan Gupta I 1 WL - 25
3035 Sushant Singh I 1 WL - 26
3019 Yanshi I 1 WL - 27
3040 Aradhya Dandiyal I 1 WL - 28
3033 Jayesh Tripathi I 1 WL - 29
3016 Anshika Singh I 1 WL - 30
3028 Are Tejomay I 1 WL - 31
3059 R Samantha I 1 WL - 32
3021 Muhammad Hamzah I 1 WL - 33
3017 Nishtha Sharma I 1 WL - 34
3052 Gattim Sricharan Tej I 1 WL - 35
3029 Druti.K I 1 WL - 36
3006 Saanvi I 0 WL - 37
3009 Divyansh Raj I 0 WL - 38
3039 Kanak Raj I 0 WL - 39
3020 Umaiza Khan I 0 WL - 40
3010 Ayush Raj I 0 WL - 41
3032 Pari Yadav I 0 WL - 42
3042 Devansh I 0 WL - 43
3053 Devanshi I 0 WL - 44
3024 Jiya Meena I 0 WL - 45
3037 Divya Jyoti I 0 WL - 46
3012 Taksha Raj I 0 WL - 47
3058 Jayesh I 0 WL - 48

3031 A Pihu II 0 WL - 49
3030 Devanshi II 0 WL - 50

CLASS 3 Social Cat - SC
3038 Mung Lian Ding I 2 1
3040 Aradhya Dandiyal I 1 2
3028 Are Tejomay I 1 3
3035 Sushant Singh I 1 WL - 1



3042 Devansh I 0 WL - 2
3010 Ayush Raj I 0 WL - 3

CLASS 3 Social Cat - ST
3057 NL. Ningthungsha Anal I 3 1
3024 Jiya Meena I 0 2

Class 3 Social Cat - OBC (NCL)
3050 K. Dakshin I 7 1
3048 Dikshita I 3 2
3002 Himanshu I 3 3
3003 Saanchi I 3 4
3023 Harsh Vardhan I 3 5
3054 Siddhant Chaurasiya I 3 WL - 1
3004 Aayushi Antil I 2 WL - 2
3051 Ayush Bhadu I 2 WL - 3
3031 B. Shanika I 2 WL - 4
3059 R Samantha I 1 WL - 5
3036 Viaan Gupta I 1 WL - 6
3021 Muhammad Hamzah I 1 WL - 7
3041 Harshali Choudhary I 1 WL - 8
3019 Yanshi I 1 WL - 9
3017 Nishtha Sharma I 1 WL - 10
3039 Kanak Raj I 0 WL - 11
3032 Pari Yadav I 0 WL - 12
3006 Saanvi I 0 WL - 13
3058 Jayesh I 0 WL - 14

3031 A Pihu II 0 WL - 15

  Admission I/C                                                      Principal


